
LOT 11 APPALACHIE TRACE UNR:  CO
NE1/4, RUN E 566.55 FT FOR POB, 
949.70 FT, S 459.43 FT TO S'LY E

OLIU ANIBAL DAGOBERTO REVOCABLE TRUST DATED MAY 2,
1710 SW 23 AVE
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33312

03-6S-16-03766-111

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

3616.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/28/2024 TP 10.17 96,615 0 0 96,615

STANDARD
3

99,543
8,400
96,615

204,558
0

204,558
0

204,558
204,558

0

206,698

1513/2037 5/02/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OLIU ANIBAL

OLIU ANIBAL DAGOBER

1513/1451 4/26/2024 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEST HIGH SEAS PRO IN

OLIU ANIBAL

2026
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41215 M H 01/27/2021

22301 M H 0 09/14/2004

13860 M H 125 04/07/1998

HX Base Yr

1044 SW APPALACHEE TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,140 114.5000 93.89 107,035 2021 2021 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1140

BAS 1,140 100 2024 1,140 99,543

1,140 1,140 99,543

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=100,20] S15 W76 N15 E76 $
.

BAS
2024

15

76

15

76

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2022 2021 100 400

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

8,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.17 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 96,615


